2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 1
(C) Maloney,

189
193
198
187
191
197
188
180

Shari Bross
Lara Stoodley
JR Dodd

Chris Hicks
Marylou Kultgen

Jordan Connelly
Anna Droegemueller

Linda Roadcap

Rowdy

Scotty

Apache

Rock's Fancy Pants

Miss Wild West
Marshmellow Ogooglebar
Pendragon

Wils Arcade

2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 2
(C) Maloney,

189
193
187
191
180

Shari Bross
Lara Stoodley
Chris Hicks
Marylou Kultgen
Linda Roadcap

Rowdy

Scotty

Rock's Fancy Pants
Miss Wild West
Wils Arcade

2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 3
(C) Maloney,

189
193
191
187
198
197
188
180

Shari Bross
Lara Stoodley
Marylou Kultgen
Chris Hicks

JR Dodd

Jordan Connelly
Anna Droegemueller

Linda Roadcap

Rowdy

Scotty

Miss Wild West

Rock's Fancy Pants
Apache

Marshmellow Ogooglebar
Pendragon

Wils Arcade

2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 4
(C) Maloney,

189
193
191
187
188
140
180

Shari Bross
Lara Stoodley
Marylou Kultgen
Chris Hicks

Anna Droegemueller

Paetyon Gilliam
Linda Roadcap

Rowdy

Scotty

Miss Wild West
Rock's Fancy Pants
Pendragon

Joker

Wils Arcade

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 1
(C) Maloney,

194
140
195

Saturday, September 7, 2019 2:47 PM

Angela Stokes
Paetyon Gilliam
Patty Couch

PWR Smart Alex
Joker
PWR Brienne of Tarth

Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1
Western Dressage Intro Test 1

Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Intro Test 2
Western Dressage Intro Test 2

Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3

Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 4
Western Dressage Intro Test 4

Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1
Western Dressage Basic Test 1

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Open

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray -

164.0
153.0
138.5
136.5
126.0
159.0
141.0
156.0

136.0
123.5
1135
113.0
134.5

144.5
140.0
131.0
128.5
119.5
141.5
119.5
153.5

152.0
137.5
1335
127.5
129.5
128.5
157.0

167.0
156.5
170.5

74.545%
69.545%
62.955%
62.045%
57.273%
72.273%
64.091%
70.909%

75.556%
68.611%
63.056%
62.778%
74.722%

72.250%
70.000%
65.500%
64.250%
59.750%
70.750%
59.750%
76.750%

72.381%
65.476%
63.571%
60.714%
61.667%
61.190%
74.762%

69.583%
65.208%
71.042%

P A~ WOWDN P P N EFP OO~ ODNPR

P NP O~ WDNR

P NP A~ WN R

Page 1 of .



2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 2
(C) Maloney,
197 Jordan Connelly

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 3
(C) Maloney,
194 Angela Stokes
195 Patty Couch

2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 4
(C) Maloney,
186 Richal Flannery

2017 WDAA Level 1 Test 1
(C) Maloney,

194 Angela Stokes

195 Patty Couch

199 Marilee Tussing

2017 WDAA Level 1 Test 2
(C) Maloney,

199 Marilee Tussing
2017 WDAA Level 1 Test 4
(C) Maloney,

186 Richal Flannery
2017 WDAA Level 2 Test 1
(C) Maloney,

146 Kyriana Beard Checkers
2017 WDAA Level 2 Test 2
(C) Maloney,

146 Kyriana Beard Checkers
2017 WDAA Level 2 Test 4
(C) Maloney,

146 Kyriana Beard Checkers
2017 WDAA Level 3 Test 1
(C) Maloney,

200 Patty Couch
2017 WDAA Level 4 Test 1

(C) Maloney,
200 Patty Couch

Marshmellow Ogooglebar

PWR Smart Alex
PWR Brienne of Tarth

OM EL Pashahn

PWR Smart Alex
PWR Brienne of Tarth

OM EL Pashahn

Gallant Prince Von G

Gallant Prince Von G

Saturday, September 7, 2019 2:47 PM

Roscommon Monday Mornin

Roscommon Monday Mornin

Western Dressage Basic Test 2 JR/IYR

Western Dressage Basic Test 3

Western Dressage Basic Test 3 Open
Western Dressage Basic Test 4 Open
Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1

Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1 Open
Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1 Open
Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2 Open
Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4 Open
Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1 JR/IYR
Western Dressage Level 2 Test 2 JRIYR
Western Dressage Level 2 Test 4 JR/IYR
Western Dressage Level 3 Test 1 Open
Western Dressage Level 4 Test 1 Open

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray -

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

150.0

139.5
151.0

157.5

176.5
1955
170.0

176.0

154.5

176.0

181.0

202.5

182.0

193.5

65.217%

69.750%
75.500%

63.000%

65.370%
72.407%
62.963%

62.857%

59.423%

67.692%

64.643%

65.323%

67.407%

66.724%

Page 2 of .



2017 WDAA Musical Freestyle Test of Choice

(C) Maloney,

198 JR Dodd Apache

196 Robert Hayes Marshmellow Ogooglebar
Gaited Horse Test of Choice

(C) Maloney,

190 Den Burdette Kane

Gaited Horse Test of Choice Il
(C) Maloney,
190 Den Burdette Kane

Gaited Horse Test of Choice Il
(C) Maloney,
190 Den Burdette Kane

Saturday, September 7, 2019 2:47 PM

Western Dressage Freestyle Introductory Level
Western Freestyle Basic Level

Western Dressage Intro Test 1

Western Dressage Intro Test 2

Western Dressage Intro Test 3

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray -

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Open

Open

172.4
195.0

150.0

122.0

133.0

61.571%
69.643%

68.182%

67.778%

66.500%

Page 3 of .





