

### 2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 1

(C) Maloney,

189	Shari Bross	Rowdy	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Adult Amateur	164.0	74.545%	1
193	Lara Stoodley	Scotty	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Adult Amateur	153.0	69.545%	2
198	JR Dodd	Apache	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Adult Amateur	138.5	62.955%	3
187	Chris Hicks	Rock's Fancy Pants	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Adult Amateur	136.5	62.045%	4
191	Marylou Kultgen	Miss Wild West	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Adult Amateur	126.0	57.273%	5
197	Jordan Connelly	Marshmellow Oooglebar	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	JR/YR	159.0	72.273%	1
188	Anna Droegemueller	Pendragon	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	JR/YR	141.0	64.091%	2
180	Linda Roadcap	Wils Arcade	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Open	156.0	70.909%	1

### 2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 2

(C) Maloney,

189	Shari Bross	Rowdy	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	Adult Amateur	136.0	75.556%	1
193	Lara Stoodley	Scotty	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	Adult Amateur	123.5	68.611%	2
187	Chris Hicks	Rock's Fancy Pants	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	Adult Amateur	113.5	63.056%	3
191	Marylou Kultgen	Miss Wild West	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	Adult Amateur	113.0	62.778%	4
180	Linda Roadcap	Wils Arcade	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	Open	134.5	74.722%	1

### 2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 3

(C) Maloney,

189	Shari Bross	Rowdy	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	144.5	72.250%	1
193	Lara Stoodley	Scotty	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	140.0	70.000%	2
191	Marylou Kultgen	Miss Wild West	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	131.0	65.500%	3
187	Chris Hicks	Rock's Fancy Pants	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	128.5	64.250%	4
198	JR Dodd	Apache	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Adult Amateur	119.5	59.750%	5
197	Jordan Connelly	Marshmellow Oooglebar	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	JR/YR	141.5	70.750%	1
188	Anna Droegemueller	Pendragon	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	JR/YR	119.5	59.750%	2
180	Linda Roadcap	Wils Arcade	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Open	153.5	76.750%	1

### 2017 WDAA Introductory Level Test 4

(C) Maloney,

189	Shari Bross	Rowdy	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	Adult Amateur	152.0	72.381%	1
193	Lara Stoodley	Scotty	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	Adult Amateur	137.5	65.476%	2
191	Marylou Kultgen	Miss Wild West	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	Adult Amateur	133.5	63.571%	3
187	Chris Hicks	Rock's Fancy Pants	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	Adult Amateur	127.5	60.714%	4
188	Anna Droegemueller	Pendragon	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	JR/YR	129.5	61.667%	1
140	Paetyon Gilliam	Joker	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	JR/YR	128.5	61.190%	2
180	Linda Roadcap	Wils Arcade	Western Dressage Intro Test 4	Open	157.0	74.762%	1

### 2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 1

(C) Maloney,

194	Angela Stokes	PWR Smart Alex	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Adult Amateur	167.0	69.583%	1
140	Paetyon Gilliam	Joker	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	JR/YR	156.5	65.208%	2
195	Patty Couch	PWR Brienne of Tarth	Western Dressage Basic Test 1	Open	170.5	71.042%	1

**2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 2**

(C) Maloney,							
197	Jordan Connelly	Marshmellow Ogooglebar	Western Dressage Basic Test 2	JR/YR	150.0	65.217%	1

**2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 3**

(C) Maloney,							
194	Angela Stokes	PWR Smart Alex	Western Dressage Basic Test 3	Adult Amateur	139.5	69.750%	1
195	Patty Couch	PWR Brienne of Tarth	Western Dressage Basic Test 3	Open	151.0	75.500%	1

**2017 WDAA Basic Level Test 4**

(C) Maloney,							
186	Richal Flannery	OM EL Pashahn	Western Dressage Basic Test 4	Open	157.5	63.000%	1

**2017 WDAA Level 1 Test 1**

(C) Maloney,							
194	Angela Stokes	PWR Smart Alex	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1	Adult Amateur	176.5	65.370%	1
195	Patty Couch	PWR Brienne of Tarth	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1	Open	195.5	72.407%	1
199	Marilee Tussing	Roscommon Monday Mornin	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 1	Open	170.0	62.963%	2

**2017 WDAA Level 1 Test 2**

(C) Maloney,							
199	Marilee Tussing	Roscommon Monday Mornin	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 2	Open	176.0	62.857%	1

**2017 WDAA Level 1 Test 4**

(C) Maloney,							
186	Richal Flannery	OM EL Pashahn	Western Dressage Level 1 Test 4	Open	154.5	59.423%	1

**2017 WDAA Level 2 Test 1**

(C) Maloney,							
146	Kyriana Beard	Checkers	Western Dressage Level 2 Test 1	JR/YR	176.0	67.692%	1

**2017 WDAA Level 2 Test 2**

(C) Maloney,							
146	Kyriana Beard	Checkers	Western Dressage Level 2 Test 2	JR/YR	181.0	64.643%	1

**2017 WDAA Level 2 Test 4**

(C) Maloney,							
146	Kyriana Beard	Checkers	Western Dressage Level 2 Test 4	JR/YR	202.5	65.323%	1

**2017 WDAA Level 3 Test 1**

(C) Maloney,							
200	Patty Couch	Gallant Prince Von G	Western Dressage Level 3 Test 1	Open	182.0	67.407%	1

**2017 WDAA Level 4 Test 1**

(C) Maloney,							
200	Patty Couch	Gallant Prince Von G	Western Dressage Level 4 Test 1	Open	193.5	66.724%	1

**2017 WDAA Musical Freestyle Test of Choice**

(C) Maloney,

198	JR Dodd	Apache	Western Dressage Freestyle Introductory Level	Adult Amateur	172.4	61.571%	2
196	Robert Hayes	Marshmellow Ogooglebar	Western Freestyle Basic Level	Open	195.0	69.643%	1

**Gaited Horse Test of Choice**

(C) Maloney,

190	Den Burdette	Kane	Western Dressage Intro Test 1	Open	150.0	68.182%	1
-----	--------------	------	-------------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

**Gaited Horse Test of Choice II**

(C) Maloney,

190	Den Burdette	Kane	Western Dressage Intro Test 2	Open	122.0	67.778%	1
-----	--------------	------	-------------------------------	------	-------	---------	---

**Gaited Horse Test of Choice III**

(C) Maloney,

190	Den Burdette	Kane	Western Dressage Intro Test 3	Open	133.0	66.500%	1
-----	--------------	------	-------------------------------	------	-------	---------	---